DATA SHEET
UT-HA42G9

Product code
Classification
Wattage [W]
Lumens [Im]
Cap / Base

Claimed equivalent incandescent lamp

power [W]

Rated life [h]

Rated number of switching cycles
Warm-up time to 60% [sec]
Startup time [sec]

Dimmable

Overall length [mm]

Diameter [mm]

Colour temperature [Kelvin]

Lumen maintenance at 75% of rated
average lifetime [%]

Voltage [V]
Power factor

Weighted energy consumption
[kWh/1000h]

WEEE

RoHS

EuP

Energy efficiency index [EEI]

UT-HA42G9

Halogen Lamp

42
630
G9

2000

> 8000
<1

<0.2
Dimmable
40

12,5
2700
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240
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