DATA SHEET UT-HA42G9



Product code	UT-HA42G9
Classification	Halogen Lamp
Wattage [W]	42
Lumens [Im]	630
Cap / Base	G9
Claimed equivalent incandescent lamp power [W]	-
Rated life [h]	2000
Rated number of switching cycles	> 8000
Warm-up time to 60% [sec]	< 1
Startup time [sec]	< 0.2
Dimmable	Dimmable
Overall length [mm]	40
Diameter [mm]	12,5
Colour temperature [Kelvin]	2700
Lumen maintenance at 75% of rated average lifetime [%]	85
Voltage [V]	240
Power factor	1
Weighted energy consumption [kWh/1000h]	42
WEEE	¥
RoHS	¥
EuP	¥
Energy efficiency index [EEI]	С

